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Chase Triputy Harcut ~'ulHlflary 
Trades Maturing Sep 15,2008 
as of Sep 12, 2008 

Collatera1A&cated SlDtlmaty 
P...SSET BACKS- INVESTMEN"T GRiillE 
ASSET BACKS- NON-INVESTMEN"T GRADE 
C1- INVESTMENT GRADE CONVERTIBLES 
C2 -NON -INVESTMENT GRADE CONVERTIBLES 
COP.PORATES- INVESTMENT GRADE 
COP.PORATES -NON -INVESTMENT GRADE 
EQUITIES 
GO VERNiviENT AGENCY 
MBS 
MONEY MARKETS 
MUNI 
OTHER 
PRIVATE LABELS- HIGH YIELD 
PRIVATE LABELS- INVESTI\IIENT GRiillE 
TREASURIES 
Grand Total 

Prin ($Bn 's) 

1 '1 
0.9 
0.0 
0 1 .~ 

5.8 
1.6 
3.1 

12.7 
20.7 
3.9 
1.9 
0.0 
0.6 
1.8 

21.2 
75.5 

Current H aireu t Fed Haircut Varia :nee Impact 
15% 20% 5% 0.1 
33% 20% -13% (0 .1) 
15% 20% 5% 0.0 
5% 20% 15% 0.0 
7% 20% 13% 0.7 

15% 20% 5o/cl 0.1 
6% 20% 14% 0.4 
2% 6% 4% 0.6 
2% 6% 4% 0.8 
9% 20% 11% 0.4 
8% 20% 12% 0.2 
7% 20% 13% 0.0 

19% 20% 1% 0.0 
13% 20% 7% 0.1 
1% 4% 3% 0.5 
4% 9% 5% 3.9 




